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Nome
OURO PRETO
TROYA
ESTRELA
ESPETACULO
COCA COLA
TUPETE
GRANDIOSO
FANTASMA
REI DA RUA
MALUCAO
VINGADOR
RUGAL
PANTERA NEGRA
CIGANO
RED BULL
HULK
CORINGO
ZANGADO
PROFESSOR

Anilha
072232
8059
111254
111228
166996
212452
6192
203195
111232
493314
111248
ACP3rios - Ocul
508916
ACP3rios - Ocu
231550
5836
6192
122033
448

Dono
SERGINHO
TONY
RAFAEL DIAS
RAFAEL DIAS
PERROTA
LUCAS
PAULO
JULIO ORTIZ
HUGO
BRUNO
DIOGO
HUGO/BILL
NILTON
VINICIUS
TIAGO
LUCAS
ILSON
JOSE PAULO
ADRIANO M.

TRINCA FERRO 26/10/2019
ACP 3 RIOS -RJ

Cidade

3RIOS

10/15 min
0/138
0/125
0/122
0/110
0/106
0/105
0/104
0/102
0/99
0/93
0/90
0/86
0/83
0/83
0/78
0/74
0/68
0/67
0/60

Pontos
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12
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